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VIN JTJHY7AXXJ4263216 Make Lexus
Year 2018 Model LX 570

No. of Historical Events 5 Last Reported Event Date 05/29/2018

Calculated Owners 1 Last Reported Mileage 25

Calculated Accidents 0

Title & ProblemCheck - OK

OdometerCheck - OK

Use & EventCheck - OK

AutoCheck Buyback Protection - Qualifies

Click for AutoCheck Terms and Conditions
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